Einfachabzweig 45° PVC-U 400
mm SN4 Steckmuffe x

Steckmuffe x Stutzen
Rostbraun (7024858)

@bevo



TECHNISCHE DATEN

Farbe

Werkstoff

Anschluss

SN

Maf3

Rostbraun

PVC-U

Steckmuffe x Steckmuffe x Stutzen

SN4

400 mm

ABMESSUNGEN

L

@Di-2

@Di-3

Ct-1

Cr-1

1080 mm

400 mm

400 mm

775 mm

715 mm

45°

Jbevo

bringing water tolife




PRODUKTINFORMATIONEN

Mit Lippendichtringen

Generiertam: 10.10.2025

bevo Vertriebs GmbH
Industriestralle 18
32602 VLOTHO-EXTER
Deutschland

+49 (0) 5228 9590
info@bevo.com
http://www.bevo.com

Jbevo

bringing water tolife



mailto:info@bevo.com
http://www.bevo.com

